Page 1 of 1
August 21, 2024
Bill of Material
Feature Code Description Qty
C2000D6E C2000D6E, Diesel Genset, 60Hz, 2000kW 2
C2000D6E_C2000
D6E
C2000D6E, Diesel Genset, 60Hz, 2000kW
C2000D6E_L170-2 EPA, Tier 2, NSPS CI Stationary Emergency Emissions Certification
C2000D6E_L090-2 Listing - UL 2200
C2000D6E_A331-2 Duty Rating - Standby Power (ESP)
C2000D6E_R184-2 Low Voltage
C2000D6E_R002-2 277/480V 3 Phase, Wye, 4 Wire
C2000D6E_E170-2 Ambient Temperature (40C/104F)
C2000D6E_E169-2 240VAC
C2000D6E_L050-2 Literature - English
C2000D6E_KR78-2 Output Terminals - NEMA 2 Hole Lug
C2000D6E_BE10-2 105C Temperature Rise
C2000D6E_B280-2 Alternator - 60Hz, Wye, 480V, 105C Standby
C2000D6E_H679-2 Control Mounting - Front Facing
C2000D6E_H704-2 PowerCommand 3.3 Controller, Paralleling Capable
C2000D6E_H606-2 Analog Meters - AC Output
C2000D6E_H720-2 AmpSentryTM UL Listed Protective Relay
C2000D6E_KA08-2 Alarm - Audible, Engine Shutdown
C2000D6E_H678-2 LCD Control Display
C2000D6E_M683-2 Circuit Breaker or Entrance Box - Single
C2000D6E_M701-2 Manual Circuit Breaker - Left
C2000D6E_0431 CB dual breaker type_None
C2000D6E_0450 Circuit Breaker - None - Right
C2000D6E_KB73-2 Circuit Breaker or Entrance Box - Bottom Entry,Left Side
C2000D6E_KU68-2 Circuit Breaker - 3000A, 3P, 600/690V, UL/IEC, Left
C2000D6E_H667-2 Indication-Ground Fault, Terminal Box (or) Circuit Breaker Box - Left
C2000D6E_A333-2 Battery Charging Alternator
C2000D6E_H756-2 Water in Fuel (WIF) sensor
C2000D6E_H545-2 Low fuel pressure sensor
C2000D6E_H389-2 Shutdown - Low Coolant Level
C2000D6E_E166-2 Temperature independent coolant heater (208/240)
C2000D6E_D041-2 Engine Air Cleaner - Normal Duty
C2000D6E_DC02-2 Air cleaner restriction indicator (Mechanical)
C2000D6E_A334-2 Engine Starter - 24 Volt DC Motor
C2000D6E_L312-2 Genset Warranty - 3 Year Base, 1000 hours
C2000D6E_A358-2 Packing - None
C2000D6E_C325-2 Fuel Filters - Engine, Single